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  SKIP    VICE     LEAD

Date Where Against Who NTLBC Teams

Monday, May 27, 2024 James Garden 1. James Garden# 1

2. West Toronto
#1.  Gail, Luba, Eleanor

#2.  Nan, Carolyn, Collen

Monday, June 3, 2024 West Toronto 1. Etobicoke #2 

2. Poert Credit #1

#1.  Gail, Mary-Lou, Chris

#2. Nan, Luba, Sophie 

Monday, June 10, 2024 Port Credit 1.  James Garden #2

2.  Etobicoke #1

#1.  Gail, Carolyn, Janice

#2.  Helen, Mary-Lou, Julia

Monday, June 17, 2024 Etobicoke 1.  Port Credit #1

2.  Port Credit #2

#1. Barb, Gail,, Nicole

#2.Nan, Mary-Lou, Sophie 

Monday, June 24, 2024 James Garden 1.  James Garden #1

2.  Etobicoke #3

#1.  Gail, Nicole,  Genia

#2.  Luba,Carolyn, CHris

Monday, July 8, 2024 New Toronto 1. Etobicoke #3

2. James Garden #2

#1. Helen, Nicole, Janice 

#2.  Carolyn, Carol, Colleen

Monday, July 15, 2024 Etobicoke 1.  West Toronto

2. Etobicoke #2
#1. Gail, Mary-Lou,  Chris  

#2. Carolyn, Sophie, Eleanor

Monday, July 22, 2024 Port Credit 1.  Etobicoke #1

2. James Garden # 1

#1. Barb, Nicole, Janice

#2. Nan, Luba, Julia 

Monday, July 29, 2024 West Toronto 1. James Garden #1

2.  West Toronto

#1.  Luba, Mary-Lou, Colleen

#2. Helen, Sophie, Julia

Monday, August 12, 2024 Etobicoke 1.  Etobicoke #2

2.  Port Credit #1

#1. Carolyn,Linda, Carol

#2.  Nan, Nicole, Colleen

Monday, August 19, 2024 New Toronto 1.  New Toronto  #2

2.  New Toronto #1

#1.  Helen, Genia, Sophie

#2. Barb, Linda, Carol

      

Monday, August 26, 2024 James Garden

Fun day

GOLDEN GIRLS SCHEDULE - MONTHS OF MAY/JUNE/AUG 2024


